

MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 54951019

Data publicarii	09.03.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.110,72 RON - 1.110,72 RON

Descriere: 1.cablu otel zn 100*2.521=252.11 2.cornier 27.6*4.3844=121.01 3.diblu 50*1.8487=92.44 4.burghiu beton 1*21.01=21.01 5.burghiu met 5*4.20=21.01 6.burghiu met 5*3.36=16.81 7.diblu +surub 50*1.6=79.83 8.piulita 50*0.3361=16.81 9.lant motoferastrau 2*21.8487=43.7 10.holsurub 100*0.0420=4.20 11.capac din plastic 10*1.2605=12.61 12.pensula 4*5.0420=20.17 13.pensula 4*3.3613=13.45 14.tac pac 1*6.7227=6.72 15.adeziv lemn 1*21.0084=21.01 16.perie sarma 2*4.2017=8.40 17.lame cutter 1*2.1008=2.10 18.manusi 2*16.8067=33.61 19.manusi 5*4.2017=21.01 20.pop nit 2*5.0420=10.08 21.pop nit 2*5.8824=11.76 22.surub 100*0.0420=4.2 23.vincul imbinmare 20*2.5210=50.42 24.surub autoforant 200*0.0504=10.08 25.pop nit 1*6.7227=6.72 26.pop nit 1*8.4034=8.4 27.pop nit 1*10.92=10.92 28.zavor 2*10.08=20.17 29.belciug 29*2.1008=60.92 30.diblu 29*0.6303=18.28 31.disc abraziv 5*8.4034=42.02 32.disc abraziv 10*3.3613=33.61 33.burghiu metal 1*15.1261=15.13
